10/1/2009
Altar Guild Events Schedule Oct 4 through Dec 27
Sun, Oct 4         
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sat, Oct 10

9:00 am: Monthly Requiem

Sun, Oct 11         
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Oct 18        
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Oct 25        
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Nov 1          
All Saints’ Day: White hangings



8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Nov 8          
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sat, Nov 14

9:00 am: Monthly Requiem

Sun, Nov 15        
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Nov 22        
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Nov 29       
1st Sunday of Advent: Blue hangings: Begin Year C
                         
8:00 and 10:30 am

Sat, Dec 6

9:00 am: Altar Guild Meeting--Polish silver in the kitchen
Sat, Dec 12

9:00 am: Monthly Requiem

Sun, Dec 13

8:00 and 10:30 am

Sun, Dec 20        
8:00 and 10:30 am

Thu, Dec 24

Christmas Eve Services: Tapestry or White hangings



4:00 pm: Family Christmas Eve Service



10:00 pm: Christmas Eve
Fri, Dec 25

Christmas Day….tba

Sun, Dec 27

8:00 and 10:30 am

